=L
40643153
10760107
10772125
40424240
40543247
40641115
40624148
40530238
40630247
40650147
40143153
40671125
40525449
40625403
40625417
40446246
40628123
40623129
40631132
40643206
40747121
40726205
40740125
40530219
40732108
40732110
40732111
40732112
40732114
40732115
40732116
40732118
40732119
40732124
40732125
40732128
40725131
40732129
40732130
40732132
40732133
40732134
40732135
40732136
40732137

e
EO%H
F+03t
BROX
[0)=
FEOH
EOZR
ZFOH
EOdl
MOSH
=0
#TOfE
BRO%
=07
FOE
RO

5RO
EOM
RO
RO=
E0)
MOR
TOE
O
HO#)
TO=
LO
(EI[e=:

ENOLE2
FOIx
F0ZF
FO5
E20L)
MOTE
Z0X
jil®)5
ERO%
2Ol
E[O)
O
BROIE
BROEE
BRO#:
RO
2Ok

808



40732138
40732139
40732141
40732143
40732145
40732146
40732147
40732148
40732149
40732151
40732152
40732209
40732210
40732212
40725215
40732215
40732216
40732217
40732218
40732219
40732223
40732224
40732226
40732228
40732231
40732232
40732233
40732234
40732235
40732236
40732237
40732238
40732239
40732242
40732245
40732246
40732247
40732248
40732310
40732313
40732314
40732315
40732318
40732319
40732320
40732321

=O#
=07
EO#E
#OB
E2|[OF
EORE
=0R
203l
B0
#20
BEOI

EXO)!

(E[e)e:
~OR
O
ZOgf
QLS
Z0iE
Q]
Z0F
MO A
MOZ
A O)
EOL)]
OB
fRO=
BRO%E
fRO%
BRORE
BO4H
={@)=2
HFOF
=0
B O
EO=
Z0E
208
BORKR
FO
MO
20f&
OZ
MOZ
OB
O1h

HO#E



40732322
40732323
40732325
40732327
40732328
40732332
40732333
40732335
40732336
40727103
40727120
40727126
40727141
40727151
40728125
40728129
40728140
40728147
40728215
40728216
40630231
40427211
40730109
40730112
40730113
40730114
40730115
40730116
40730117
40730118
40730119
40730120
40730121
40730122
40730123
40730125
40730126
40730127
40730128
40730130
40730131
40730133
40730134
40730138
40730139
40730141

%Ok
EOLs
SROE
BROE2
BRORS
210Z=
210X
F2OMA,
#HORB
FOox
HO#
FFOh
%08l
EOE
HOME
BROfE
ZI08!
EEOH
WO
NGOV
®RO1E
Z019
20K
203
=072
Z0lh
ZOR
Z0F
WOE
HOFB
NOF
E8O#9
i@
fe)
O
®moE
RO
RO
20
ZRO#E
RO
BROTYT
BROfE
BOE
BOfE
BEO&



40730142
40730143
40730144
40730146
40730147
40730148
40730150
40730152
40730207
40730208
40730209
40730210
40730211
40730212
40730214
40730215
40730216
40730217
40730219
40730220
40730221
40730229
40730231
40730249
40730250
40740108
40740109
40740111
40740112
40740114
40740115
40740116
40740118
40740119
40740121
40740122
40740124
40740126
40740128
40740129
40740130
40740132
40740133
40740134
40740135
40740136

#O4%
20k
2I0&
BEO#
EOR
$BOE
ZIOES
EROL)|
FOxR
RO
S TOHE
204k
20R
RO
Z0%
ZO
YHOE=
HO¥)]
RO
BOE
O
FROR
#HOMH
BOE
20k
=0%)]
BO%&
HOF
FEORE
HOK
SEOMA
MOBF
S0
sROZ
sROEE
FFO=L
FFOFK
BROGH
BRO%S
BROAA
HOE
HOTE
EOM
=204
AOYS



40740137
40740138
40740140
40740141
40740142
40740143
40740144
40740145
40740146
40740148
40740149
30740125
30740127
30740133
30748110
30748140
30748146
40723901
40723902
40723903
40723911
40723912
40723913
40723918
40723922
40723926
40723928
40723929
40723930
40723931
40723935
40723938
40723939
40723941
40723942
40723947
40723950
40723952
40728426
40745424
40732123
40731108
40731149

15OA]
1BOE
Ee)=
O
2l0%=
2l0%=
208
ZO%K
O
O
EOZ
#Ho=
FROZ
RO
ErO1Z
OR
50
ErOIE
EORK
ZOz&
ERO%E
FOnm
EO#
@ OH
BO%
B Ok
RO
EROFR
F03h
sROE
ZO#H
FROR
BHOm:
BROE
BROZ)
O
BROAY
ROZE
NGV
MO
F0
208






