£∜∃ □. <b>±</b>	ᄺ
學號	姓名
40643153	籃O發
10760107	王O珏
10772125	陳O文
40424240	劉〇彥
40543247	賴〇軒
40641115	鍾O宏
40624148	李O勳
40530238	詹〇凱
40630247	林〇顗
40650147	黃O傑
40143153	許O銓
40671125	陳O宏
40525449	吳O諭
40625403	李O華
40625417	邱O煜
40446246	張〇
40628123	詹〇林
40623129	陳〇誠
40631132	徐〇豪
40643206	吳O宸
40043200	共O辰 林O恩
_	
40726205	江〇驛
40740125	許〇陽
40530219	洪O瀚
40732108	王〇祥
40732110	江〇祐
40732111	何〇瑋
40732112	余O凱翔
40732114	李0辰
40732115	李0孝
40732116	李0榮
40732118	李〇勳
40732119	沈〇偉
40732124	姜O兆
40732125	施O辰
40732128	殷O宏
40725131	彭O剛
40732129	翁O鴻
40732130	許〇綸
40732132	陳O靖
40732133	陳O聖
40732134	陳O維
40732135	陳O平
40732136	曾〇傑
40732137	曾〇銘

40732138	黃O傑
40732139	黃O翔
40732141	詹O能
40732143	褚O清
40732145	劉〇哲
40732146	潘〇龍
40732147	蔡〇恩
40732148	蔡〇訓
40732149	蔣O效
40732151	韓〇
40732152	顧〇瑋
40732209	全〇恩
40732210	何〇燁
40732212	☆O恩
40725215	林〇忠
	· ·
40732215	李O軒
40732216	李O豪
40732217	李O諺
40732218	李O峻
40732219	李O宇
40732223	林〇泓
40732224	林O安
40732226	紀〇瀚
40732228	徐O翰
40732231	許〇齊
40732232	陳O豪
40732233	陳O祥
40732234	陳O宏
40732234	陳O庭
40732233	
	傅O綸 嫩O洋
40732237	曾〇洋
40732238	游O宇
40732239	黃O誠
40732242	廖O承
40732245	潘O豪
40732246	蔡O展
40732247	蔡O甫
40732248	賴O霖
40732310	王O鈞
40732313	池O祐
40732314	吳O保
40732315	沈O宏
40732318	林〇安
40732316	林〇須
	• •
40732320	柯〇佑
40732321	洪O傑

40732322	孫O佑
40732323	徐O軒
40732325	張〇鼎
40732327	陳O聖
40732328	陳O甫
40732332	劉O泰
40732333	劉O文
40732335	賴〇帆
40732336	謝O庸
40727103	王O字
40727120	洪O維
40727126	許〇銘
40727141	楊O凱
_	
40727151	蕭O孺
40728125	莊O傑
40728129	陳〇儒
40728140	劉〇則
40728147	藍〇淇
40728215	林O民
40728216	林〇立
40630231	徐O愷
40427211	李O均
_	
40730109	吳O長
40730112	吳O瑋
40730113	呂〇程
40730114	李O竑
40730115	李O毅
40730116	李O宇
40730117	林〇璋
40730118	林〇邦
40730119	林O哲
40730120	邱O鈞
40730121	施〇嚴
40730122	柯〇耀
40730123	洪O瑜
40730125	徐O豐
40730126	張〇瑜
40730127	張〇瑋
40730128	梁O逸
40730130	郭〇維
40730131	陳O修
40730133	陳O竹
40730134	陳〇偉
40730138	楊〇億
40730139	楊〇儒
40730133	廖〇學
40/30141	廖U字

40730142	趙〇緯		
	劉〇友		
40730143			
40730144	劉〇崴		
40730146	黎O霖		
40730147	盧O銘		
40730148	蕭〇恩		
40730150	賴〇瑋		
40730152	羅O豪		
40730207	王O翰		
40730208	王〇琮		
40730209	朱O瑜		
40730210	江O旌		
40730211	吳O紘		
40730212	吳O昇		
40730214	宋O成		
40730215	李O恩		
40730216	李O誠		
40730217	沈O堯		
40730217	林〇翔		
40730220	邱O瑋		
40730221	邱O富		
40730229	許〇瑋		
40730231	陳O昊		
40730249	謝〇佑		
40730250	鍾O哲		
40740108	吳O辰		
40740109	呂O翔		
40740111	周O緯		
40740112	林O宇		
40740114	施〇暉		
40740115	洪O夫		
40740116	范O淞		
40740118			
	郝O軒		
40740119	高〇傑		
40740121	張O遠		
40740122	張〇傑		
40740124	許〇威		
40740126	許O森		
40740128	陳O弛		
40740129	陳O鈞		
40740130	陳O朋		
40740132	游O鑫		
40740133	游O程		
40740134	童O誠		
40740135	黃O維		
40740136	楊O承		
<del></del>	122 - 13 (		

10710107	10 - 1
40740137	楊〇和
40740138	楊O聿
40740140	廖0彦
40740141	廖〇璽
40740142	趙O陞
40740143	劉O宏
40740144	劉O宏
40740145	蔡〇皓
40740146	蔣〇鴻
40740148	謝O格
40740149	簡O紳
30740125	葉O榮
30740127	謝O峯
30740133	陳O彥
30748110	邱O衡
30748140	歐〇仁
30748146	施O昇
40723901	翁O瑲
40723902	歐〇璿
40723903	葉O箴
40723911	李O丞
40723912	邱〇輝
40723913	馬O品
40723918	童O銘
40723922	曾O瑜
40723926	鄭O宏
40723928	廖〇陽
40723929	邱O翔
40723930	邱O霖
40723931	王O弘
40723935	張〇億
40723938	蔣O瀚
40723939	陳O恩
40723941	簡O麟
40723942	陳O任
40723947	陳O勳
40723950	洪O昶
40723952	陳O成
40728426	張O筌
40745424	林O承
40732123	林O翰
40731108	王〇
40731149	蔡O軒